
Picture Framing Studio CORREX & POLYESTER WRAPPED ARTWORKS – 100% ACID FREE 2018-04-01

Art Wrapping Pricelist
https://www.pictureframingstudio.co.za/pages/art-wrapping

PRICE PRICE EXCL VAT 15%
ISO UCM M POLYESTER CORREX PRICE VAT TOTAL
A4 297 X 210 50 397 X 310 0,06 R 28,00 R 28,00 R 56,00 R 45,00 R6,75 R51,75

300 X 300 60 400 X 400 0,09 R 50,00 R7,50 R57,50
A3 420 X 297 70 520 X 397 0,12 R 33,00 R 33,00 R 66,00 R 60,00 R9,00 R69,00

400 400 80 0,16 R 70,00 R10,50 R80,50
450 450 90 0,20 R 75,00 R11,25 R86,25

A2 594 X 420 100 694 X 520 0,25 R 43,00 R 43,00 R 86,00 R 85,00 R12,75 R97,75
550 550 110 0,30 R 85,00 R12,75 R97,75
600 X 600 120 700 700 0,36 R 95,00 R14,25 R109,25
650 650 130 0,42 R 100,00 R15,00 R115,00

A1 841 X 594 140 941 X 694 0,50 R 55,00 R 55,00 R 110,00 R 105,00 R15,75 R120,75
750 750 150 0,56 R 115,00 R17,25 R132,25
800 X 800 160 0,64 R 120,00 R18,00 R138,00
850 850 170 0,72 R 130,00 R19,50 R149,50
900 900 180 0,81 R 145,00 R21,75 R166,75
950 950 190 0,90 R 150,00 R22,50 R172,50

A0 1189 X 841 200 1289 X 941 1,00 R 75,00 R 75,00 R 150,00 R 160,00 R24,00 R184,00
EXCL VAT INCL VAT

POLYESTER  – ANTI-STATIC/CRYSTAL CLEAR PER METER X 1050MM WIDE 75 MICRON R 55,00 PER METER/NO WRAPPING

CORREX NEUTRAL PH PER SHEET 1250 X 1025MM 3MM THICK – WHITE R 120,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

CORREX IS A FLUTED  POLY VINYL CHLORIDE SHEET
BOLD SIZES ARE FINAL CUTTING SIZES  - ALLOW EXTRA FOR YOUR BORDERS
EXAMPLE 350 X 350MM = 350+350 = 700UMM =70UCM(UNITED CENTIMETERS) – SEE 70 UCM ROW

www.pictureframingstudio.co.za

EXTRA 50MM FOLD OVER
CORREX SIZE POLYESTER SIZE



CORREX_&_MOUNT

Picture Framing Studio CORREX & POLYESTER WRAPPED ARTWORKS – 100% ACID FREE
Art Wrapping Pricelist INCLUDES MOUNT BOARD WITH WINDOW CUTOUT

https://www.pictureframingstudio.co.za/pages/art-wrapping
PRICE PRICE EXCL VAT OPTIONAL EXCL VAT 15%

ISO UCM M POLYESTER CORREX PRICE MOUNT COMPLETE VAT TOTAL
A4 297 X 210 50 397 X 310 0,06 R 28,00 R 28,00 R 56,00 R 45,00 R 36,17 R81,17 R12,18 R93,35

300 X 300 60 400 X 400 0,09 R 50,00 R 52,20 R102,20 R15,33 R117,53
A3 420 X 297 70 520 X 397 0,12 R 33,00 R 33,00 R 66,00 R 60,00 R 72,35 R132,35 R19,85 R152,20

400 400 80 0,16 R 70,00 R 92,80 R162,80 R24,42 R187,22
450 450 90 0,20 R 75,00 R 117,45 R192,45 R28,87 R221,32

A2 594 X 420 100 694 X 520 0,25 R 43,00 R 43,00 R 86,00 R 85,00 R 144,70 R229,70 R34,45 R264,15
550 550 110 0,30 R 85,00 R 175,45 R260,45 R39,07 R299,52
600 X 600 120 700 700 0,36 R 95,00 R 208,80 R303,80 R45,57 R349,37
650 650 130 0,42 R 100,00 R 245,05 R345,05 R51,76 R396,81

A1 841 X 594 140 941 X 694 0,50 R 55,00 R 55,00 R 110,00 R 105,00 R 289,74 R394,74 R59,21 R453,95
750 750 150 0,56 R 115,00 R 326,25 R441,25 R66,19 R507,44
800 X 800 160 0,64 R 120,00 R 371,20 R491,20 R73,68 R564,88
850 850 170 0,72 R 130,00 R 419,05 R549,05 R82,36 R631,41
900 900 180 0,81 R 145,00 R 469,80 R614,80 R92,22 R707,02
950 950 190 0,90 R 150,00 R 523,45 R673,45 R101,02 R774,47

A0 1189 X 841 200 1289 X 941 1,00 R 75,00 R 75,00 R 150,00 R 160,00 R 579,97 R739,97 R111,00 R850,97
EXCL VAT EXCL VAT INCL

POLYESTER  – ANTI-STATIC/CRYSTAL CLEAR PER METER X 1050MM WIDE 75 MICRON R 55,00 PER METER/NO WRAPPING

CORREX NEUTRAL PH PER SHEET 1250 X 1025MM 3MM THICK – WHITE R 120,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

CORREX IS A FLUTED  POLY VINYL CHLORIDE SHEET
BOLD SIZES ARE FINAL CUTTING SIZES  - ALLOW EXTRA FOR YOUR BORDERS ALL

EXAMPLE 350 X 350MM = 350+350 = 700UMM =70UCM(UNITED CENTIMETERS) – SEE 70 UCM ROW EXCL VAT

www.pictureframingstudio.co.za

2018-04-01

EXTRA 50MM FOLD OVER
CORREX SIZE POLYESTER SIZE



Picture Framing Studio M-FOAM (FOREX) MOUNTED ARTWORKS – NOT ACID FREE
Art Wrapping Pricelist OPTIONAL EXTRA MOUNT BOARD

https://www.pictureframingstudio.co.za/pages/art-wrapping
PRICE PRICE EXCL VAT OPTIONAL EXCL VAT 15%

ISO UCM M POLYESTER FOREX PRICE MOUNT COMPLETE VAT TOTAL
A4 297 X 210 50 397 X 310 0,06 R 28,00 R 40,00 R 68,00 R 65,00 R 36,17 101,1746 R15,18 R116,35

300 X 300 60 0,09 R 45,00 R 75,00 R 52,20 127,2 R19,08 R146,28
A3 420 X 297 70 520 X 397 0,12 R 33,00 R 55,00 R 88,00 R 85,00 R 72,35 157,3492 R23,60 R180,95

80 0,16 R 90,00 R 92,80 182,8 R27,42 R210,22
90 0,20 R 95,00 R 117,45 212,45 R31,87 R244,32

A2 594 X 420 100 694 X 520 0,25 R 43,00 R 70,00 R 113,00 R 105,00 R 144,70 249,6984 R37,45 R287,15
110 0,30 R 120,00 R 175,45 295,45 R44,32 R339,77

600 X 600 120 0,36 R 95,00 R 135,00 R 208,80 343,8 R51,57 R395,37
130 0,42 R 145,00 R 245,05 390,05 R58,51 R448,56

A1 841 X 594 140 941 X 694 0,50 R 55,00 R 120,00 R 175,00 R 170,00 R 289,74 459,74132 R68,96 R528,70
150 0,56 R 180,00 R 326,25 506,25 R75,94 R582,19

800 X 800 160 0,64 R 155,00 R 195,00 R 371,20 566,2 R84,93 R651,13
170 0,72 R 200,00 R 419,05 619,05 R92,86 R711,91
180 0,81 R 200,00 R 469,80 669,8 R100,47 R770,27
190 0,90 R 200,00 R 523,45 723,45 R108,52 R831,97

A0 1189 X 841 200 1289 X 941 1,00 R 75,00 R 170,00 R 245,00 R 230,00 R 579,97 809,97042 R121,50 R931,47
EXCL VAT INCL

ACETATE – ANTI-STATIC PER METER X 1050MM WIDE 75 MICRON R 55,00 PER METER/NO WRAPPING
FOREX NOT ACID FREE PER QUARTER  SHEET 762 X 1220MM 3MM THICK – WHITER 150,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

NOT ACID FREE PER HALF SHEET – 1525 X 1220MM – 3MM THICK R 225,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING
NOT ACID FREE FULL SHEET 3050 X 1220MM – 3MM THICK R 420,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

M-FOAM / FOREX / FOAMEX is a rigid fine cell Poly Vinyl Chloride sheet.

BOLD SIZES ARE FINAL CUTTING SIZES  - ALLOW EXTRA FOR YOUR BORDERS
EXAMPLE 350 X 350MM = 350+350 = 700UMM =70UCM(UNITED CENTIMETERS) – SEE 70 UCM ROW ALL EXCL VAT

2018-04-01

EXTRA 50MM FOLD OVER

FOAMCORE SIZE POLYESTER SIZE



Picture Framing Studio FOAMCORE MOUNTED ARTWORKS – NOT ACID FREE
Art Wrapping Pricelist OPTIONAL EXTRA MOUNT BOARD

https://www.pictureframingstudio.co.za/pages/art-wrapping
PRICE PRICE EXCL VAT OPTIONAL EXCL VAT 15%

ISO UCM M POLYESTER FOAMCORE PRICE MOUNT COMPLETE VAT TOTAL
A4 297 X 210 50 397 X 310 0,06 R 28,00 R 40,00 R 68,00 R 65,00 R 36,17 101,1746 R15,18 R116,35

300 X 300 60 0,09 R 45,00 R 75,00 R 52,20 127,2 R19,08 R146,28
A3 420 X 297 70 520 X 397 0,12 R 33,00 R 55,00 R 88,00 R 85,00 R 72,35 157,3492 R23,60 R180,95

80 0,16 R 90,00 R 92,80 182,8 R27,42 R210,22
90 0,20 R 95,00 R 117,45 212,45 R31,87 R244,32

A2 594 X 420 100 694 X 520 0,25 R 43,00 R 70,00 R 113,00 R 105,00 R 144,70 249,6984 R37,45 R287,15
110 0,30 R 120,00 R 175,45 295,45 R44,32 R339,77

600 X 600 120 0,36 R 95,00 R 135,00 R 208,80 343,8 R51,57 R395,37
130 0,42 R 145,00 R 245,05 390,05 R58,51 R448,56

A1 841 X 594 140 941 X 694 0,50 R 55,00 R 120,00 R 175,00 R 170,00 R 289,74 459,7413 R68,96 R528,70
150 0,56 R 180,00 R 326,25 506,25 R75,94 R582,19

800 X 800 160 0,64 R 155,00 R 195,00 R 371,20 566,2 R84,93 R651,13
170 0,72 R 200,00 R 419,05 619,05 R92,86 R711,91
180 0,81 R 200,00 R 469,80 669,8 R100,47 R770,27
190 0,90 R 200,00 R 523,45 723,45 R108,52 R831,97

A0 1189 X 841 200 1289 X 941 1,00 R 75,00 R 170,00 R 245,00 R 230,00 R 579,97 809,9704 R121,50 R931,47
EXCL VAT INCL

ACETATE – ANTI-STATIC PER METER X 1050MM WIDE 75 MICRON R 55,00 PER METER/NO WRAPPING
FOAMCORE NOT ACID FREE PER HALF SHEET 762 X 1020MM 5MM THICK – WHITE R 150,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

NOT ACID FREE PER SHEET JUMBO 1524 X 1020MM 5MM THICK – WHITE R 225,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING
NOT ACID FREE PER SHEET 1020 X 813MM 3MM WHITE R 100,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING
NOT ACID FREE PER SHEET 1020 X 813MM 3MM BLACK R 180,00 PER SHEET/NO CUTTING

FOR ACID FREE FOAMCORE – PLEASE DOUBLE THE PRICE OF STANDARD FOAMCORE

BOLD SIZES ARE FINAL CUTTING SIZES  - ALLOW EXTRA FOR YOUR BORDERS
EXAMPLE 350 X 350MM = 350+350 = 700UMM =70UCM(UNITED CENTIMETERS) – SEE 70 UCM ROW ALL EXCL VAT

2018-04-01

EXTRA 50MM FOLD OVER

FOAMCORE SIZE POLYESTER SIZE


